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Circolo del Remo e della Vela Italia
Coppa Santa Lucia
Risultati provvisori - Optimist Juniores

Nome
Pietropaolo Orofino, REALE Y.C.C.SAVOIA ASS.
Alessandro Mare, CLUB VELICO SALERNITANO
Emanuele Di Maggio, Circolo Nautico Torre del Grec
Giorgia Raganati, C.R.V. ITALIA
Gaia Falco, CR.V. ITALIA
Roberta Bocchini, C.R.V. ITALIA
Aldo Perillo, C.N.Posillipo

Giuliano Coppola, Ini cs

Marianna Gambuli, LEGA NAVALE ITALIANA NAPOLI

Piera Borriello, C.R.V. ITALIA

Raffaele Milano, REALE Y.C.C.SAVOIA ASS.
Emilia D'orazio, C.R.V. ITALIA

Giorgia Deuringer, C.N.Posillipo

Adriana Avella, Ini cs

Kim Bertorello, C.R.V. ITALIA

Antonio Vitolo, CLUB VELICO SALERNITANO
Agostino Tortora, CLUB VELICO SALERNITANO
Costanza De Miranda, C.R.V. ITALTIA

Andrea D'Apice, YACHT CLUB CAPRI ASS SP
Flavio Fabbrini, LEGA NAVALE ITALIANA NAPOLI
Tommaso Viola, C.R.V. ITALIA

Lorenza Selo, LEGA NAVALE ITALIANA NAPOLI
Lorenzo Gaeta, YACHT CLUB CAPRI ASS SP
Vincenzo Serpe, Circolo Nautico Torre del Grec
Fabrizia Guaccio, LEGA NAVALE ITALIANA NAPOLI
Ludovica Forcelli, Circolo Nautico Torre del Grec
Salvatore Peluso Gaglione, C.R.V. ITALIA

Aleandro Scarpato, Ini cs

Christian Di Salvo, YACHT CLUB CAPRI ASS SP
Nica Varriale, C.N.Posillipo

Laura Pisano, C.R.V. ITALIA

Salvatore Sposito, YACHT CLUB CAPRI ASS SP

Federico Orazzo, Ini cs

Punti

8.0

8.0

14.0

23.0

25.0

26.0

33.0

34.0

36.0

37.0

37.0

39.0

45.0

50.0

52.0

60.0

62.0

68.0

69.0

71.0

73.0

74.0

75.0

78.0

78.0

87.0

90.0

94.0

95.0

97.0

100.0

1

11

14

12

21

16

13

28

23

19

22

ufd

15

25

20

26

17

18

37

24

36

27

29

ufd

31

22

30

34

28

33

36

29

26

32

13

10

12

18
11
22
15
14
16
21
23

dsq

25
26
24
31
27
32
17
30
29
42
36

28



34 741 Bruno Starita, C.R.V. ITALIA

35 71 Sergio Miletto, LEGA NAVALE ITALIANA NAPOLI

36 8388 Elena Desiderio, YACHT CLUB CAPRI ASS SP

37 7363 Dylan Parisio, C.N.Posillipo

38 8216 Simone Colavecchia, YACHT CLUB CAPRI ASS SP

39 8226 Nicola Parisio, C.N.Posillipo

40 6750 Laura Caputi, C.R.V. ITALIA

41 7380 Carlo Falanga, Circolo Nautico Torre del Grec

42 827 Silvia Ruocco, YACHT CLUB CAPRI ASS SP

43 8720 Andrea Fabbrini, LEGA NAVALE ITALIANA NAPOLI
44 6264 Angelo Federico, YACHT CLUB CAPRI ASS SP

45 39 Giuseppe Capone, LNI NAPOLI

46 8366 Salvatore Falcone, MASCALZONE LATINO SAILING TEAM
47 8467 Andrea Caccavale, REALE Y.C.C.SAVOIA ASS.

48 31 Michele Mastursi, LNI NAPOLI

49 8364 Davide Esposito, mascalzone latino sailing team

50 8 Luigi Andreas Imbimbo, LNI NAPOLI

51 8506 Massimiliano Cinquanta, CLUB VELICO SALERNITANO
51 7990 Ciro Ulisse Ucci, Ini cs

51 6397 Angelo Migliaccio, Ini cs

51 7821 Romano Imoletti, Circolo Nautico Torre del Grec

51 7714 Giulio Scarpati, Circolo Nautico Torre del Grec

51 7823 Giovanna Carbone, Circolo Nautico Torre del Grec

51 7796 Marlon Alem, C.N.Posillipo

51 5797 Manuel Sorrentino, YACHT CLUB CAPRI ASS SPORT DIL
Napoli, 4 febbraio 2017
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